
Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.   MAy 2017

waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive  
Port Washington, NY 11050

Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Western Distribution Center  
1750 Archibald Avenue  
Ontario, CA 91760

ORDERING NUMBER

Watt Color Temp
LED Lumens 

(Without diffuser)
Delivered Lumens

(With diffuser) Finish
       

FM-113 22W 27 
35

2700K 
3500K

1695
1770

1395
1510

WT White

FM-115 33W 27 
35

2700K 
3500K

2475
2595

2060
2150

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Multiple mid-powered LEDs illuminate the acrylic diffuser uniformly without 
socket shadows which are common in conventional flush mounts.

FEATURES

• Energy Star® rated
• Damp location listed
• CSA listed
• ADA compliant
• Wall or Ceiling Mount
• Translucent acrylic diffuser
• Multiple LED array for uniform illumination
• 120VAC - no driver needed
• Smooth and continuous ELV dimming
• 85 CRI
• 100% - 10% dimming
• 36,000 hour rated life
• 5 year warranty

FM - - - WT

Example: FM-113-35-WT

Blo dweLED™ LED Ceiling and Wall
FM-11

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum with white acrylic diffuser

Input: 120VAC

Harmonic Distortion (THD): 20%

Operating Temperature: -35°C (-31°F) to 50°C (122°F)

3w"

138"

3w"

14s"


