Blo dweLED™ LED Ceiling and Wall

FM-11

WAC LIGHTING

Responsible Lighting®



Fixture Type:	
Catalog Numbe	er:
Project:	
Location:	

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Multiple mid-powered LEDs illuminate the acrylic diffuser uniformly without socket shadows which are common in conventional flush mounts.

FEATURES

- Energy Star® rated
- · Damp location listed
- CSA listed
- ADA compliant
- · Wall or Ceiling Mount
- · Translucent acrylic diffuser
- Multiple LED array for uniform illumination
- 120VAC no driver needed
- Smooth and continuous ELV dimming
- 85 CRI
- · 100% 10% dimming
- 36,000 hour rated life
- 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum with white acrylic diffuser

Input: 120VAC

Harmonic Distortion (THD): 20%

Operating Temperature: -35° C (-31° F) to 50° C (122° F)

ORDERING NUMBER

		Watt	Color Temp		LED Lumens (Without diffuser)	Delivered Lumens (With diffuser)	Finish	
13%"	FM-113	22W	27 35	2700K 3500K	1695 1770	1395 1510	WT	White
14%"	FM-115	33W	27 35	2700K 3500K	2475 2595	2060 2150	VVI	wine



Example: FM-113-35-WT

waclighting.com Phone (800) 526.2588 Fax (800) 526.2585 **Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center** 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 Central Distribution Center 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760